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CONNECTORS
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS
LC CONNECTORS =
~
[ { with a 1.25mm ferrule, . The LC has been referred to as a
miniature SC Connector.Good perfo favored for singlemode and the connector of choice for
multimode transceivers for gic including multimode Ethernet and Fiber Channel.
S

LC/PCSM SX connector

FO-03045MP112| 2mm
FO-03045MP119| 0.9mm

LC/PCSM DX connector

FO-03055MP112| 2mm
FO-03055MP119 | 0.9mm

LC/PCSM SX  connector

FO-03045MP142| 2mm
FO-03045MP149 | 0.9mm

LC/PCSM DX connector

FO-03055MP142| 2mm
FO-03055MP149 | 0.9mm

LC/PCSM SX  connector

FO-03045MP142MX | 2mm
FO-03045MP149MX | 0.9mm



